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U-19 Championship
2022/23 26th round, Match #205

Friday, 13.05.2023, 12:00, LNUNM, Dubliany. 17°C.

«Lviv» Lviv

2 : 1

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 Olkhovyi Illia
13 Mykhavko Taras (C)
17 Mudryi Maksym
2 Kyrychok Mykola
3 Bidzinskyi Bohdan
10 Mykhailiv Vitalii
6 Panchyshyn Bohdan
19 Bokalo Ivan
11 Mykhailiv Roman
15 Dovbetskyi Denys
7 Herych Vladyslav

Substitutes
99 Sharun Volodymyr
5 Klymak Vladyslav
8 Yuvkhymets Roman
18 Kytsun Marko
9 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
4 Chaban Danylo
20 Dashkovets Artem
16 Haiduk Maksym
21 Matkivskyi Dmytro
14 Shandra Yaroslav
22 Marchenko Mykola

Coach
Hdanskyi Roman

31 Pruhlo Mykhailo
4 Shvets Volodymyr
77 Melnyk Daniil (C)
6 Baranov Mykyta
38 Korsun Illia
8 Krokhmal Nikita
10 Chernysh Dmytro
7 Prus Stanislav
18 Kretsul Dmytro
47 Bulhatov Demyd
99 Serdiuk Artem

Substitutes
21 Yashchenko Dmytro
50 Romanets Eduard
45 Izotov Danylo
73 Buhai Vadym
14 Ovsiannikov Ivan

Coach
Baranov Vasyl

Referee:
Volkov Viacheslav
Assistant 1:
Fredyna Roman
Assistant 2:
Kravchuk Pavlo
4th Official:
Kozak Taras
Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 26th round, Match #205
Friday, 13.05.2023, 12:00, LNUNM, Dubliany. 17°C.

«Lviv» Lviv 2 : 1 «Vorskla» Poltava
1' 7 Prus Stanislav

7 Herych Vladyslav 2'

20' 4 Shvets Volodymyr

19 Bokalo Ivan 22'

3 Bidzinskyi Bohdan 32'

53' 8 Krokhmal Nikita
45 Izotov Danylo

55' 10 Chernysh Dmytro
19 Bokalo Ivan

8 Yuvkhymets Roman 58'

69' 18 Kretsul Dmytro
14 Ovsiannikov Ivan

15 Dovbetskyi Denys
9 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian 69'

81' 47 Bulhatov Demyd
73 Buhai Vadym

2 Kyrychok Mykola
14 Shandra Yaroslav 90+1'

11 Mykhailiv Roman
5 Klymak Vladyslav 90+1'

7 Herych Vladyslav
18 Kytsun Marko 90+1'

90+4' 7 Prus Stanislav

5 Klymak Vladyslav 90+4'
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